

10.02.2022

As per office order No. 1/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022, all the matters are taken up through virtually w.e.f. 17.01.2022 to 11.02.2022.

Pr: Counsel Mukta Garg for plaintiff, through video conference.
Counsel V.P. Masih for D1, through video conference.
Counsel Paramjeet Singh for D2, through video conference.

Put up for PE on 21.05.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-10.02.2022