

CS 1260/16

SMT. POONAM PAHWA VS SMT. KAMLA

28.11.2023

File received by way of transfer vide order dt. 25.11.2023 passed by Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, East Distt. KKD Delhi. It be checked and regd.

Pr: Ms.Mamta Garg, ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Paramjeet Singh, ld. Counsel for L.Rs of defendant.

Put up for further proceedings on 12.12.2023.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-28.11.2023