

1260/16

SMT.POONAM Vs. SMT.KAMLA

01.03.2024

Pr: Ms. Mukta Garg and Sh. Vishal, ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Paramjeet Singh and Ms. Usha, ld. counsels for D2 with D2.

Sh. V.P. Masi and Sh. Pawan Tyagi, ld. Counsel for L.R of D1 Anil,
with L.R Anil.

Arguments on two applications filed by plaintiff and defendant under
Order I Rule 10 CPC heard.

Put up for clarification, if any/order on above two application on
05.04.2023 at

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-01.03.2024