

02.07.2024

Pr: Sh. Harshit Pahwa, son of plaintiff.

Sh. Paramjeet Singh, Id. Counsel for defendant through
VC.

Sh. Praveen Singh Patwari, from SDM Office Vivek Vihar in person.

Copy of award No. 54A/70-71 is filed by Sh. Praveen Singh in
compliance of order dt. 14.05.2024.

Put up for further proceedings on 26.07.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-02.07.2024