

CS 1260/16
SMT.POONAM Vs. SMT.KAMLA

29.07.2025

Present: None.

As no one as appeared, matter is adjourned for 20.08.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 29.07.2025